U407 Klang-Oase - Insel der Entspannung

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer
Kursleitung

Kursort

Freitag, 23.02.2024, 19:30 - 20:45 Uhr

48,00 €
5 Termine

Christa Schéaffer

vhs-Haus; OG; Vortragsraum

Bitte mitbringen: warme Socken, Kissen, Decke, Matte.

Termine
Datum
23.02.2024
01.03.2024
08.03.2024
15.03.2024

22.03.2024

Uhrzeit

19:30 - 20:45 Uhr

19:30 - 20:45 Uhr

19:30 - 20:45 Uhr

19:30 - 20:45 Uhr

19:30 - 20:45 Uhr

Ort

vhs-Haus; OG; Vortragsraum
vhs-Haus; OG; Vortragsraum
vhs-Haus; OG; Vortragsraum
vhs-Haus; OG; Vortragsraum

vhs-Haus; OG; Vortragsraum


http://www.tcpdf.org

